


Rangliste Gabenstich 2025

Rang Name, Vorname
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Kauz Markus 63

Walther Urs 54

Ruch Jakob 46

Krahenbuhl Martin 66
Drayer Wale 64
Moser Christian 81

Aeschlimann Barbara 78

Widmer Heinz 47

Grossenbacher Hans Peter 45

Krahenbiihl Hansueli 68

Moser Daniel 41
Tschabold Jirg 50
Bichsel Alexander 99
Schliichter Noelia 09
Wymann Urs 78
Krahenbiuihl Urs 69
Krahenbuhl Sandra 00
Ruch Lars 07

Keller Susanne 57
Krahenbuhl Nils 02
Krahenbuhl Stefan 99
Wymann Tamara 08
Bracher Jana 08
Messaf Omar 06
Krahenbuhl Michael 11
Stiefel Ernst 37

Resultat TS

1455

1432

1423

1412
1406
1379
1346
1343
1321
1320
1313
1310
1281
1279
1256
1237
1233
1228
1216
1214
1202
1156
1099
1043

999

476
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Rangliste Gluckstich 2025

Programm: mit 3 Schussen auf Scheibe A100 moéglichs 150 Punkte erreichen; keine Nuller

Differenz

Rang Name, Vorname
1 Krahenbiihl Martin 66 2
2 Grossenbacher Hans Peter 45 3
3 Keller Susanne 57 4
4 Stiefel Ernst 37 7
5 Moser Daniel 41 8
6 Kauz Markus 63 12
7 Krahenbuhl Hansueli 68 13
8 Ruch Jakob 46 17
9 Drayer Wale 64 18
10 Krahenbiihl Michael 11 18
11  Walther Urs 54 18
12 Aeschlimann Barbara 78 27
13 Wymann Urs 78 29
14 Tschabold Jiirg 50 30
15 Widmer Heinz 47 36
16 Wymann Tamara 08 36
17 Krahenbuhl Urs 69 47
18 Moser Christian 81 73
19 Ruch Lars 07 3
20 Krahenbuhl Sandra 00 13
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geschossene
Treffer

58

81

42

92

70

38

69

32

23

28

87

53

76

46
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94

80
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11
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73

41
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36

27

56

48

62

71

54

63

52

38

37

50

54

17

51

53

53
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70

45

97

47

26

10

79

54

66

67

Total

148

153

154

157
142
162
163
167
132
168
168
177
179
120
114
186
197
223
147
137

Soll

150

150

150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



Rangliste Cup 2025

3. Platz

1. Runde

BAUER

Tschabold Jiirg
Schliichter Noelia
Krahenbiihl Urs

Total
Final

BAUER

Tschabold Jiirg
Schliichter Noelia
Krahenbiihl Urs

Total

2. Platz

DAME

Moser Christian
Krahenbiihl Martin
Grossenbacher HP

Total

DAME

Moser Christian
Krahenbiihl Martin
Grossenbacher HP

Total

40
47
39

126
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1. Platz

KONIG

Keller Susanne
Kauz Markus
Drayer Wale 64

KONIG

Keller Susanne
Kauz Markus
Drayer Wale 64



